
Phil's Hill - JApril Cup
Waterville Valley, NH

Feb 14, 2010 (Sun) (U1252) (U1251)

Head Judge: WEIR,John 
T.D.: DZIEMIAN,Tad 
Chief of Scoring: HOLMES,Richard B 
Judge 1(T&A): WEIR,John 
Judge 2(T&A): KNYAZEV,Peter 
Judge 3(T&A): WEIR,Elizabeth 
Judge 4(Land): KNYAZEVA,Polina 

Course: Lower Sels Choice
Inrun Length: 40 m
Inrun Pitch: 15 deg
Landing Len: 35 m
Landing Pitch: 35 deg
Table Len: 12 m
Table Pitch: 0 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials2                 Event                     Date: Feb 15, 2010 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:34 pm
Waterville Valley, N     Phil's Hill - JApril                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->           Land->
No Bib Name              Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&A J.4 J.5 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event

=== === ================= == === === === === ==== === === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1 967 CRANE-MAUZY,Jamie F1 W V 5.0 4.6 4.8 14.4 2.3 2.2 6.75  21.15       bF 2.300  48.64
6.8 6.8 6.8 20.4 2.6 2.9 8.25  28.65       bL 2.050  58.73   107.37

2 843 SNOPKOWSKI,Meagan F2 Sno 5.2 5.5 5.4 16.1 2.9 2.8 8.55  24.65        3 1.780  43.87
5.2 5.7 5.5 16.4 2.9 2.8 8.55  24.95       SS 1.700  42.41    86.28

3 975 KRASS,Julia       F4 W V 4.4 4.7 4.6 13.7 2.4 2.5 7.35  21.05        3 1.780  37.46
4.9 4.7 4.8 14.4 2.3 2.5 7.20  21.60      3XG 2.030  43.84    81.30

4 978 BREDA,Jessica     F3 W V 4.5 5.0 4.8 14.3 0.5 0.5 1.50  15.80        3 1.780  28.12
5.7 5.8 5.8 17.3 2.8 2.6 8.10  25.40      3XG 2.030  51.56    79.68

5 969 DREW,Annalisa     F2 W V 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 2.4 2.8 7.80  24.30        7 2.060  50.05
3.0 3.6 3.3  9.9 0.1 0.1 0.30  10.20       9- 2.300  23.46    73.51

6 643 GORDON-ROWE,Ariel F2 W V dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns
dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns

1 962 MEGA,Tyler        M2 W V 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 2.0 2.0 6.00  24.00     7oXG 2.510  60.24
5.0 5.3 5.2 15.5 2.7 2.6 7.95  23.45     9XG- 2.550  59.79   120.03

2 313 BOYCZUK,Jack A    M2 W V 6.4 6.3 6.4 19.1 2.9 2.6 8.25  27.35       bL 2.050  56.06
6.0 6.1 6.1 18.2 2.4 2.2 6.90  25.10       bF 2.300  57.73   113.79

3 316 KARDAMIS,Joseph   M1 W V 6.8 6.4 6.6 19.8 3.0 3.0 9.00  28.80       bL 2.050  59.04
5.0 5.1 5.1 15.2 2.4 2.5 7.35  22.55       bF 2.300  51.86   110.90

4 970 PHAM,Zhachary     M2 W V 5.6 5.0 5.3 15.9 2.7 3.0 8.55  24.45      3oG 2.170  53.05
5.0 5.1 5.1 15.2 2.0 2.3 6.45  21.65      7oG 2.390  51.74   104.79

5 983 JOYCE,Kevin       M2 Sno 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 2.5 2.9 8.10  26.10      5G- 2.150  56.11
5.2 5.3 5.3 15.8 2.1 2.1 6.30  22.10       7G 2.190  48.39   104.50

6 318 DRESSER,William   M2 W V 4.9 5.3 5.1 15.3 2.2 2.4 6.90  22.20      3XG 2.030  45.06
6.3 5.9 6.1 18.3 2.2 2.4 6.90  25.20      7XG 2.310  58.21   103.27

7 963 DERRICK,Cole      M3 Sug 5.6 5.3 5.5 16.4 2.6 3.0 8.40  24.80      7oG 2.390  59.27
4.0 4.8 4.4 13.2 1.2 1.1 3.45  16.65     9oG- 2.630  43.78   103.05

8 903 CORKRAN,Dillon    M1 W V 4.4 5.1 4.8 14.3 1.8 1.7 5.25  19.55      7oG 2.390  46.72
5.9 5.6 5.8 17.3 2.5 2.3 7.20  24.50       7G 2.190  53.65   100.37

9 450 GOODRICH,Nicholas M1 W V 4.8 4.5 4.7 14.0 2.0 1.8 5.70  19.70       bF 2.300  45.31
6.0 5.7 5.9 17.6 3.0 3.0 9.00  26.60       bL 2.050  54.53    99.84

10 596 BUCHALTER,Cody    M2 Sno 5.7 5.3 5.5 16.5 2.0 1.8 5.70  22.20     9oG- 2.630  58.38
4.2 4.5 4.4 13.1 0.4 0.6 1.50  14.60     10oX 2.660  38.83    97.21

11 311 CARIGNAN,Alec     M3 W V 6.5 6.1 6.3 18.9 2.9 3.0 8.85  27.75       bT 2.000  55.50
4.9 4.9 4.9 14.7 1.9 1.6 5.25  19.95       3G 1.910  38.10    93.60

12 846 FARWELL,Kyle J    M1 Wha 5.1 4.6 4.9 14.6 2.0 1.7 5.55  20.15      5G- 2.150  43.32
5.7 5.6 5.7 17.0 2.5 2.7 7.80  24.80       5- 2.020  50.09    93.41

13 317 SIEVERS,Daniel    M1 Hol 6.3 6.1 6.2 18.6 2.3 2.3 6.90  25.50        3 1.780  45.39
5.1 5.4 5.3 15.8 2.5 2.5 7.50  23.30        7 2.060  47.99    93.38

14 952 DRUMMEY,Lane      M2 Sno 5.5 4.9 5.2 15.6 2.5 2.4 7.35  22.95       fT 2.000  45.90
4.6 4.9 4.8 14.3 2.5 2.6 7.65  21.95        7 2.060  45.21    91.11

15 315 LOUGHRAN,Eric     M3 Loo 3.6 4.2 3.9 11.7 0.6 0.6 1.80  13.50       bF 2.300  31.05
6.4 6.1 6.3 18.8 3.0 2.9 8.85  27.65       bL 2.050  56.68    87.73

16 716 WILLETS,Henry     M2 S-R 5.7 6.0 5.9 17.6 2.2 2.2 6.60  24.20      7XG 2.310  55.90
4.8 4.7 4.8 14.3 0.2 0.3 0.75  15.05      3XG 2.030  30.55    86.45

17 938 MCGOWAN,Sam       M2 W V 4.1 4.0 4.1 12.2 2.0 2.3 6.45  18.65      3oG 2.170  40.47
4.6 4.6 4.6 13.8 1.9 2.1 6.00  19.80      3XG 2.030  40.19    80.66

18 920 SULLIVAN,Maxwell  M1 W V 4.2 3.9 4.0 12.1 0.7 0.6 1.95  14.05      7XG 2.310  32.45
5.9 5.5 5.7 17.1 2.2 2.2 6.60  23.70       fT 2.000  47.40    79.85

19 312 KELLEY,John       M3 W V 4.3 4.7 4.5 13.5 0.2 0.3 0.75  14.25     5XG- 2.270  32.34
4.7 4.6 4.7 14.0 2.3 2.6 7.35  21.35      3XG 2.030  43.34    75.68

20 925 MOHRMAN,Chase     M2 Sug 4.4 4.2 4.3 12.9 1.2 1.3 3.75  16.65       7G 2.190  36.46
4.4 4.4 4.4 13.2 0.9 0.9 2.70  15.90      9G- 2.430  38.63    75.09

21 896 SELLINGHAM,Sawyer M3 W V 2.9 2.3 2.6  7.8 0.5 0.3 1.20   9.00      7oG 2.390  21.51
4.5 4.2 4.4 13.1 2.1 1.9 6.00  19.10       7G 2.190  41.82    63.33

22   0 MCGOWAN,Will      M3 ?   dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns
dns dns dns  dns dns dns  dns    dns                   dns      dns
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